Ligent
in telligen t phot onics
Ligent
in telligen t phot onics
Ligent Photonics Incorporated  ••••  2701 Dukane Drive  •••• St Charles •••• Illinois • • • • 60174  ••••  (630) 513-7226       Page 1     Rev 1.1      05 May 06
LTD1730-WL CWDM SFP Optical Transceivers
Gigabit Ethernet  1270 to 1610 nm   1250 Mb/s   80 km
Product Description

• 100 Ohms differential (line to line)
• 50 Ohms single ended (line to ground)
Ordering Information
Latch Options Bail and Pull Latches are compatible with the dimensions defined by the SFP MSA
Ambient Operating Temperature Commercial
Part Number      Wavelength
LTD1730-47 XYZ   1470 nm
LTD1730-49 XYZ 1490 nm
LTD1730-51 XYZ 1510 nm
LTD1730-53 XYZ 1530 nm
LTD1730-55 XYZ  1550 nm
LTD1730-57 XYZ 1570 nm
LTD1730-59 XYZ 1590 nm
LTD1730-61 XYZ 1610 nm
  Wavelength
1270 nm
1290 nm
1310 nm
1330 nm
1350 nm
1370 nm
1390 nm
1410 nm
Part Number
LTD1730-27 XYZ
LTD1730-29 XYZ
LTD1730-31 XYZ
LTD1730-33 XYZ
LTD1730-35 XYZ
LTD1730-37 XYZ
LTD1730-39 XYZ
LTD1730-41 XYZ
LTD1730-43 XYZ 1430 nm
LTD1730-45 XYZ 1450 nm
Schedule of LTD1730-WL XYZ Ordering Options
Option X Y Z
Bail Latch Option B
Pull Latch Option P
Commercial Temperature Range   C